
 
 
 

QLAC Meet Calendar – 2023/24 Season 
 

Date Program Set Up & BBQ 
Saturday 16th September 
10am-11:30am 

Come & Try Domain (Hobart) Run by LA 
Tasmania 

Sunday 15th October   
3pm Domain 

Meet  Committee 

Sunday 22nd October   
3pm Domain 

Meet  Under 13 - 15 

Sunday 29th October 
Sandown 3pm 

Meet  U 12 

Saturday 4th November 
10am – 3pm 

Coles State Series 1 Penguin 

Sunday 5th November 
Sandown 3pm 

Meet - Bring a friend meet U 11 

Saturday 11th November 
Sandown 8.45am 

Meet - Coles Meet U 10 

Saturday 18th November 
10m – 3pm 

Coles State Series 2 Launceston 

Sunday 19th November 
Sandown 3pm 

Meet U 9 

Saturday 25th November 
Sandown 8.45am 

Meet U 8 

Saturday 2nd December 
10am – 3pm 

Coles State Series 3 Hobart 

Sunday 3rd December 
Sandown 3pm 

Meet U 7 

Saturday 9th December 
Sandown 8.45am 

Meet – PB Day U 6 

Saturday 16th December 
Sandown 8.45am 

Meet  – Xmas Meet U 13 - 15 

Saturday 13th January 
Sandown 8.45am 

Meet – Welcome Back U 12 

Saturday 20th January 
5pm – 7pm 

State Combined Event (U13 – U15) Penguin 

Sunday 21st January 
10am – 4pm 

State Combined Event (U9 – U15) Penguin 

Wednesday 24th January  
Sandown 4pm  

Meet  U11  

Saturday 3rd February 
Sandown 8.45am 

Meet  U 10 

Saturday 10th February 
10am – 4pm 

State Relay Meet Launceston 

Saturday 17th February 
Sandown 8.45am 

Championship Week 1 U 9 

Saturday 24th February 
Sandown 8.45am 

Championship Week 2 U 8 

Saturday 2nd March 
Sandown 8.45am 

Championship Week 3 U 7 

Saturday 9th March 
9am – 5pm 

State Championships Hobart 

Sunday 10th March 
9am – 5pm 

State Championships Hobart 

Saturday 16th March 
Sandown 8.45am 

Gary Ingham Handicap & Presentation Day Committee 



 


